laura.a.mitchell.civ@mail.mil
anthony.l.saylor.civi@mail.mil
christa.g.renner.ctr@mail.mil



MOBILIZATION/
DEPLOYMENT

2nd
8th

9th
16th
19th
23rd
25th
29th
31st

2nd
5th
6th
12th
13th
15th
21st
22nd
26th
27th

January 2018

Key Contact Training
Foundation Training
Informal Fund Custodian
FRG Leader Training
FRL Training

Foundation Training
Command Team Training
Key Contact Training
Foundation Training
Informal Funds Custodian

February 2018

Foundation Training
Informal Funds Training
Foundation Training
FRG Leader Training
FRL Training

Informal Funds Custodian
Command Team Training
Key Contact Training
Key Contact Training
Foundation Training

REAL TRAINING

0900-1100
0900-1030
1130-1330
0900-1430
0900-1530
0900-1030
0900-1100
1800-2000
1800-1930
1800-2000

0900-1030
0900-1100
1800-1930
0900-1430
0900-1530
1800-2000
0900-1100
1800-2000
0900-1100
1000-1130

TO REGISTER FOR A CLASS, PLEASE CALL ONE OF

OUR OFFICE NUMBERS.

Childcare is provided for all classes, upon reservation at least one week before the
scheduled event. Please make sure children are registered with Child and Youth
Services (CYS). All classes are held at the Family Resource Center unless otherwise

specified. Class dates are subject to change.

March 2018
5th  Foundation Training 0900-1030
6th FRG Leader Training 0900-1430

9th  Informal Funds Custodian 0900-1100

12th Key Contact Training 0900-1100
13th FRL Training 0900-1530
15th Foundation Training 1800-1930

19th Informal Funds Custodian 1800-2000
21st Key Contact Training 1800-2000

CARE
TEAM
TRAINING

CARE TEAM TRAINING

January 2018

17th Care Team Training 0900-1030
24th Care Team Training 1800-1930
February 2018
9th  Care Team Training 0900-1030
March 2018
20th Care Team Training 1000-1130

POST DEPLOYMENT
RESILIENCE TRAINING

22nd January 1300-1500
28th February 0900-1100
5th March 1200-1400

DEPLOYMENT SUPPORT:
CHILDREN & YOUTH

22nd January 0900-1130
27th February 1300-1530
21st M arch 0900-1130

Jan, Feb, Mar 2018

REAL -

TRAINING

POST
DEPLOYMENT
RESILIENCE
TRAINING



