FOUNDATION

Course covers the Department of Defense definition of Family Readiness and how the Army FRG can assist commanders in meeting their mission of executing a unit Family Readiness program.

COMMAND TEAM

Course delineates the roles and responsibilities of the Command Team regarding how to leverage the FRG to execute the Family Readiness mission.



FAMILY READINESS LIAISON (FRL)

Course is designed to prepare Soldiers who are appointed as FRLs to assist with the operational, logistical, and administrative aspects of the FRG.

FRG LEADER

Course is designed to provide the volunteer FRG Leader with an understanding of their roles and responsibilities within the FRG.

KEY CONTACT & INFORMAL FUNDS

Course dedicated to those two specific volunteer roles within the FRG. Both are given tips and techniques for executing the role as well as practical exercises and role playing scenarios in order to help volunteers better understand their roles in FRG.





www.facebook.com/FortCampbellACS



campbell.armymwr.com



Family Resource Center 1501 William C. Lee Rd. Fort Campbell, KY 42223



(270) 798-3849/798-2158 (270) 412-3195 laura.a.mitchell.civ@mail.mil anthony.l.saylor.civ@mail.mil

christa.g.renner.ctr@mail.mil





REAL:

Readiness Essentials for Army Leaders

CARE TEAM TRAINING POST DEPLOYMENT RESILIENCE TRAINING











TO REGISTER FOR A CLASS, PLEASE CALL ONE OF OUR OFFICE NUMBERS.

Childcare is provided for all classes, upon reservation at least one week before the scheduled event. Please make sure children are registered with Child and Youth Services (CYS). All classes are held at the Family Resource Center unless otherwise specified. Class dates are subject to change.



REAL TRAINING

January 2018

2nd	Key Contact Training	0900-1100
8th	Foundation Training	0900-1030
	Informal Fund Custodian	1130-1330
9th	FRG Leader Training	0900-1430
16th	FRL Training	0900-1530
19th	Foundation Training	0900-1030
23rd	Command Team Training	0900-1100
25th	Key Contact Training	1800-2000
29th	Foundation Training	1800-1930
31st	Informal Funds Custodian	1800-2000

February 2018

2nd	Foundation Training	0900-1030
5th	Informal Funds Training	0900-1100
6th	Foundation Training	1800-1930
12th	FRG Leader Training	0900-1430
13th	FRL Training	0900-1530
15th	Informal Funds Custodian	1800-2000
21st	Command Team Training	0900-1100
22nd	Key Contact Training	1800-2000
26th	Key Contact Training	0900-1100
27th	Foundation Training	1000-1130

March 2018

5th	Foundation Training	0900-1030
6th	FRG Leader Training	0900-1430
9th	Informal Funds Custodian	0900-1100
5th 6th 9th 12th	Key Contact Training	0900-1100
13th	FRL Training Foundation Training	0900-1530
15th	Foundation Training	1800-1930
19th	Informal Funds Custodian	1800-2000
21st	Informal Funds Custodian Key Contact Training	1800-2000
	·	

CARE TEAM TRAINING

| January 2018 | | 17th | Care Team Training | 1800-1030 | 24th | Care Team Training | 1800-1930 |

h Care Team Training 0900-1030

20th Care Team Training

1000-1130

CARE TEAM TRAINING

REAL TRAINING

POST
DEPLOYMENT
RESILIENCE
TRAINING

POST DEPLOYMENT RESILIENCE TRAINING

22nd January 1300-1500 28th February 0900-1100 5th March 1200-1400

DEPLOYMENT SUPPORT: CHILDREN & YOUTH

 22nd
 January
 0900-1130

 27th
 February
 1300-1530

 21st
 M arch
 0900-1130